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                                                                             АНАЛИЗ  ТЕХНИКИ  ЧТЕНИЯ  В  4   КЛАССЕ
                                            2010 -2011 уч.год
___  ЧЕТВЕРТЬ    ДАТА _________
               По  списку  27  учащихся

Выполняли  работу _____учащихся
	№
	
	   Правильность  чтения
	Понимание  прочитаного
	Вырази -тельность
	   Скорость  чтения

	
	
	Проп.,

замена
	Окон -чание
	Ударе-

ние
	Повтор
	Без ошибок
	
	
	ниже
	норма
	выше

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Читают  без  ошибок:   _____чел.  ____ %  Читают  ниже  нормы:       _____чел.  ____ %
Ошибки:
норма:              _____чел.  ____ %
замена, пропуск:           _____чел.  ____ %          выше  нормы:              _____чел.  ____ %
окончание:                    _____чел.  ____ %          выразительно:              _____чел.  ____ %

ударение:                      _____чел.  ____ %        осмысленность:              _____чел.  ____ %

повторы:                       _____чел.  ____ % 

               ТЕХНИКА   ЧТЕНИЯ    учени__             __________________________________________________________________________

	165
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	160
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	155
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	145
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	140
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	135
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	130
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	125
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	120
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	115
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	110
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	105
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	95
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	85
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	75
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
1
2
3
год                     1                   2 
3                 год                  1
                   2
3              год                   1                    2                   3
           год

	
	                   1  класс
	                     2  класс
	                    3  класс
	                         4  класс


